USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Materials & Construction
Model Number Key
T = Top
CATEGORY DEPTH WIDTH LAV TYPE OVERFLOW COLORS
(See above)8 = 3 Holes Drilled (Centered
on Lav Location)
-(See above)C = Center
Mounted
U = Under
Counter
24"A = 23" Depth
Fabricated Top
DASH
FAUCET
HOLES OPTIONS
•Silestone Quartz Surface
•Includes Robern Ceramic Lavatory
•Includes installation hardware
•Pre-drilled for 8" wide spread faucet
•Pairs with Craft Series Chestnut Hill & Sendai 24" vanities
•Available finishes:
     93, White Zeus Extreme
     95, Eternal Marquina
     96, Pietra
     97, Calypso
     98, Eternal Serena
     99, Silken Pearl
     100, Eternal Calcatta Gold
     101, Iconic Black
Width: 24"
Depth: 23"
Height: 1-1/8"
Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
CB-229-1607 05/18/2021
24" Top
TA24UCOXXX-8CS1
24" Top TA24UCOXXX-8CS1
USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
  1-3/8"
34.5mm
  1-3/16"
30mm
  6-3/4"
171.5mm
  4-7/8"
124mm
    2-7/16"
62mm
  12-3/4"
323mm
  24"
610mm
  6-7/16"
163.5mm
  12-9/16"
319mm
1-3/8"
35mm
  3-13/16"
97mm
  8"
203mm
  17"
432mm
  23"
584.2mm
  3-1/2"
88.9mm
Page 2 of 2
CB-229-1607 05/18/2021
24" Top TA24UCOXXX-8CS1